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Schedule Summary Report - Portuguese - Spring Quarter - 2021-22

Title

POR 003
Elementary
Portuguese

Instructors:
Eugenia Magnolia
Da Silva Fernandes

POR 023
Portuguese
Composition |

Instructors:
Eugenia Magnolia
Da Silva Fernandes

POR 031 Port for
Span Speakers

Instructors:
Eugenia Magnolia
Da Silva Fernandes

POR 031G Port for
Spa-Spkg Grad S

Instructors:
Eugenia Magnolia
Da Silva Fernandes

1of1

Section

001

001

001

001

CRN

57944

57945

57946

57947

Enroliment

Seats

25

25

15

15

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Days Start End Location
1210 PM  1:00PM  WELLMN
00107
MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM WELLMN
00203
none none none none
210 PM  3:00PM  BAINER
01134
2210PM  3:00 PM  BAINER
01134
none none none none
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